CCNC 2024 Results

School
Queens University of Charlotte Triathlon
CU Triathlon Team (University of Colorado, Boulder)
Cal Triathlon (University of California, Berkeley)
United States Naval Academy Triathlon Team
Cal Poly Triathlon Team
West Point Triathlon Club (United States Military Academy at West Point)
UCLA Triathlon Team (University of California, Los Angeles)
UCSB Triathlon Club (University of California, Santa Barbara)
Liberty University
Stanford Triathlon Club (Stanford University)
MSU Triathlon Club (Michigan State University)

UC San Diego Triathlon Team (University of California, San Diego)
Wisconsin Triathlon Team (University of Wisconsin, Madison)
Colorado State University Triathlon Club
UC Davis Triathlon Team
United States Air Force Academy Triathlon Team
TriCats (University of Arizona)

Northeastern University Triathlon Club
MN Triathlon Team (University of Minnesota)

Texas A&M - Corpus Christi Triathlon
University of Southern California (USC)
University of Florida TriGators
Northwestern University Triathlon Club
Triathlon Club at UCI (University of California, Irvine)
San Diego State University
Montana State
Virginia Tech Triathlon
Wingate University
Cornell Triathlon Club
University of Virginia Triathlon Club
Texas Triathlon (University of Texas at Austin)
Purdue University Triathlon Club
Santa Clara University
Emmanuel College Triathlon
University of Washington
Santa Barbara City College
UTSA Triathlon Club (UT San Antonio)
Georgetown University Triathlon Team
Dartmouth
Fighting Illini Triathlon (University of Illinois)
Notre Dame
US Coast Guard Academy Triathlon Team
University of Wyoming Triathlon Club
Arizona State University
University of Michigan Triathlon Club
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DL Men

43
22
40
37
67

64
49
46
13
79
109
124
58

133
115
55
191
191
16
191
154
191
191
112

151
61

91

70
25

130
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
106
191
169

DL Women
7
13
22
37
79
49
58
31
55
73
52
19
43
10
25

103
46

100
85

130
143
139
143
143
88

143
94

143
143
143
143
124
143
70

143
34

143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
106

Mixed Relay
1
11
6
21
56
41
51
26
76
46
16
61
36
66
31
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
71
96
86
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101

Olympic Men
16
117
84
152
136
285
273
355
302
373
388
453
358
528
630
257
548
759
538
756
655
699
683
814
1327
1187
325
55
1539
1036
541
599
764
1092
978
1236
990
1676
1724
978
1146
1029
1082
506
813

Olympic Women
37
21
123
122
189
134
194
214
254
215
313
275
391
229
235
589
307
551
852
561
715
959
943
894
407
586
1622
2004
450
1056
1522
1567
1461
1112
1119
1019
1201
622
598
1407
1316
1441
1508
2004
1770

Combined Team Scores

Total (DL and OLY)
70
194
251
351
441
535
526
664
660
707
766
826
901
891
948
953
1034
1525
1530
1638
1704
1813
1960

2005
2013
2107
2153
2209
2283
2296
2297
2360
2393
2404
2431
2480
2525
2632
2656
2719
2796
2804
2839
2844
2858
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78
79
80
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The OSU Triathlon Club (Ohio State University)
University of lowa
University of Chicago Triathlon Club
Columbia University Triathlon
Duke Triathlon Club (Duke University)
Wilmington College
NC State
Colorado School of Mines Triathlon Club
Triclones (lowa State University)
Yale University
Milligan University Triathlon Club
Towa
Texas State Triathlon Club

Oregon State University
Grand Canyon University Triathlon Club
Pennsylvania State University
Cal Tech
Lenoir Rhyne
Baylor
University of Nevada, Las Vegas
Miami University Triathlon Club
University of North Carolina Wilmington
Barnard
UC - Santa Cruz
Boston University Triathlon Team
University of Nebraska-Lincoln Triathlon Club
Tllinois
California State University, Chico
Miami (FL)

University of North Texas
University of Miami TriCanes
Bentley
University of Maryland
Alabama Triathletes (University of Alabama)
Texas A&M Triathlon Team

191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
85
191
121
191
191

157

184
191
31
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
34
166
191
76
160

143
143
143
143

143
143
143
143
127
143
143

143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
97

101
101
101
101
91

101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101

101
81
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101

1199
1344
1408
1482
2223
2004
889
1428
1035
1647
1665
1775
1039

2234
1724
2049
1130
1317
1850
1822
1884
1664
2004
2004
1457
1271
1350
2004
1735
1465
1787
1697
1722
2004
2004

1451
1315
1320
1250
760
1003
2004
1468
2004
1322
1420
1257
2004

860
1538
1085
2004
2004
1321
1354
1297
1528
1197
1236
1816
2004
2004
1405
1684
2004
1880
2004
2004
2004
2004

Combined Team Scores

2984
2993
3062
3066
3178
3199
3227
3230
3267
3303
3333
3366
3377

3394
3424
3461
3468
3495
3505
3510
3515
3526
3535
3574
3607
3609
3688
3743
3753
3803
3844
4010
4060
4227
4265



